Discus
Shot Put
Long Jump
High Jump

3200 m Relay

110 m Hurdles

100 m Dash

800 m Relay

1600 m Run

400 m Relay

400 m Dash
300 m Hurdles
800 m Run
200 m Dash
3200 m Run

1600 m Relay

171-7

59-27%

22-4 %

8:11.58

14.8

10.93

1:29.92

4:25.7

43.10

48.8

39.9

1:57.26

21.8

9:07.6

3:28.74

Columbiana County Championship
Boys Meet Records

Dom DefFillipo
Mike King
Glenn Young
Jakob Leon

M Downs, P Shivers,
A Scullion, L Murphy

Glenn Young
Nate Schmidt

Dustin Matak

B Eisel, D Matak,
T Cosma, Z Penick

Mike Rea

B Eisel, D Matak,

J Keniston, T Toothman

Jim Ward
Matt Medford
Patrick Gorby
Jim Ward

Bob Bentz

Lisbon

Salem

East Palestine

Crestview

Salem

East Palestine
Columbiana

Salem

Salem

Salem

Salem

Columbiana

Salem

Salem

Columbiana

Beaver Local

M Moffett, C Rickman, Salem

D Huffman, J Lutz

2005

2011

1950

2008

2005

1950
1998

2010

2010

1992

2009

1963

1988

2007

1963

1972

2007



